BLARDAT Lucas
CALANGE Sébastien
DAVERSIN Thomas

HANNOT GREMIAU Louison

HUBERT Enzo
LAROSE Corentin
LEROY Malo
NIVELLE Roméo
PLOUHINEC EVAN
PRADE Corentin
REAL Yoann
SAISON Hugo
SOULARUE Maxence
D'AGOSTIN Anya
POIRIER Louna

U15
u15s
U15
u15
U15
u15s
U15
u15s
U15
u15
U15
u15
U15
u15s
u17

ANET VELO CLUB
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME
AC VOVEENNE
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
BRETTE SPORTIF
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
ANET VELO CLUB

AC VOVEENNE
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
USM SARAN CYCLISME
EC DU HOUDANAIS






